Fall 2018 (* REVISED February 21, 2018)

Calendar of Dates 2018-2019
Originally approved by Senate May 11, 2016
* Revision approved by Senate February 21, 2018

FALL 2018 Major Start and Class Schedule | Pattern End
Term End Dates Pattern Date
Classes Start Tuesday, Sept. 4 T Tues, Nov. 27
Classes End Tuesday, Dec. 4 W Wed, Nov. 28
Exam Prep Wednesday, Dec, 5 ITh, Th Thurs, Nov. 29
Exams Begin Thursday, Dec. 6 WF, TThF, F Fri, Nov. 30
Exams End Thursday, Dec. 20 M, MITh, MW, | Tues, Dec. 4%
(11 days) MWF*

(65 lecture days)

*Tuesday, Dec. 4 will follow a
Monday schedule to make up for
classes lost on Thanksgiving

Monday, Oct. 8.

Winter 2019

WINTER Major Start and Class Schedule | Pattern End

2019 Term End Dates Pattern Date

Classes Start | Monday, Jan. 7 M Mon, Apr 8

Reading Week] Mon-Fri, March 4- T Tues, Apr 9
g

Classes End | Friday, April 12 MW, W Wed, Apr 10

Exam Prep Sat-Sun, April 13- TTh, MTTh, Th | Thurs, Apr 11
14

Exams Begin | Monday, April 15 F, WF, MWF, Fri, Apr 12

TThF
Exams End Tuesday, April 30

(10 days)

Key Dates 2018-2019:

Labour Day: Monday, September 3, 2018

Thanksgiving: Monday, October 8, 2018
McGill closed Sat. Dec. 22-Tues_ lan. linclusive

Christmas Day: Tuesday, December 25, 2018
New Year’'s Day: Tuesday, lanuary 1, 2019

(65 lectura days)

There are no lost contact hours
for any schedule pattern.

Good Friday: Friday, April 19, 2019

Easter Monday: Monday, April 22, 2019
Passover begins: Saturday, April 20, 2019
(commences at sundown April 19)

Passover ends: Saturday, April 27, 2019




